CHIGAN

ASSOCIATION OF

"TIMBERMEN

Stewards of Michigan’s Forest Resources

Upper Peninsula

Name

Pete Hill
Denny Olson
Quintin Olson
Kathy Gudwer

Tuffy Burton

Lower Peninsula

Name

Corey Yoder
Brenda Stanton
Fred Powell
Todd Wakely
Jim Maeder
Jason Lutke
Aaron Moody

Chad Bisballe

Firewood Call List

Company

Hill Logging

Olson Trucking
Olson Trucking
Gudwer Forest Prod.

Tuffy&Son Forest Prod.

Company

Yoder Forest Prod

Gene Hansen Trucking

Northern Mich. Hardwoods

Grayling Area
Maeder Brothers, Inc.
Lutke Forest Prod., Inc.

MI Timber Services, Inc.

Bisballe Forest Products

Phone

906-458-1671
906-280-0181
906-250-1827
906-630-0067

906-420-6511

Phone
989-350-0200
989-379-2718
231-347-4575
989-390-0213
989-506-8599
231-824-6655
989-266-2417

231-590-3418

Area

Central and Western
Western UP
Western UP

Delta County

Eastern UP

Area

NE Lower

Northern Lower

NW Lower (Slab wood)
Northern Lower
Central and Southern
NW Lower

Northern Lower

Central Western



